
QUOTE PAGE

CUSTOMER # QUOTE # SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CURRENCY

USD

TERMS

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT

DATE

EXPIRES

Ship To:

Sold To:

LINE NO. ITEM NUMBER/DESCRIPTION U/M QUANTITY/PRICE NET SALES AMOUNT

Tronair Inc. | 1740 Eber Rd. | Holland, OH 43528 | USA | (419) 866-6301 | (800) 426-6301 | www.tronair.com

AMOUNT
DUE

NET SALES

MISC CHARGES

FREIGHT
TAXES

sales@tronair.com

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2
HELICOPTER CENTER,
ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200
Malaysia

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2
HELICOPTER CENTER,
syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my
SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200
Malaysia

1

20-Sep-2017

20-Oct-2017

167952

87,499.00

.00

.00

.00

87,499.00

PETER CHAI

01

02

03

04

05

07

02A7898C0100
JACK, 3-STG 5 TON (CE)
PACK: BX-30 X 27 X 13 WB / L-31
HTS # 8425420000
LEAD TIME 3 TO 5 WEEKS

02-7861C0100
JACK, 12 TON AXLE (CE)
LEAD TIME 3 TO 5 WEEKS

06-5022-6500
FLUID SERVICE UNIT(CE)
LEAD TIME 1 TO 2 WEEKS

KHC-4001
KIT, RESERVOIR COUPLING
LEAD TIME 12 TO 14 WEEKS

KHC-4000
KIT, HYDRAULIC COUPLING
LEAD TIME 4 TO 6 WEEKS

5J21
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT (CE)
PACK: BX-60 X 60 X 53 SD / L-67
HTS # 0
P/N AS FOLLOW:

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

4.000
5,080.000

1.000
4,441.000

1.000
1,295.000

1.000
2,575.000

2.000
4,351.000

1.000
49,487.000

20,320.00

4,441.00

1,295.00

2,575.00

8,702.00

49,487.00

PACK: BX-30 X 27 X 13 WB / L-31.0 W-34.0 H-20.0 Wgt-260.0

PACK: BX-60 X 60 X 53 SD / L-67.0 W-66.0 H-61.0 Wgt-1800.0
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C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2
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ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
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GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2
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2

20-Sep-2017

20-Oct-2017

167952

87,499.00

.00

.00

.00

87,499.00

PETER CHAI

06

- 415V/50HZ 3PHASE ONLY
- DUAL SYSTEM
- 25FT 2SETS HOSES
- PAINTED BLUE
- PRESSURE REDUCING
- COUPLING INCLUDED
_________________________

08-4040-4010
ECW,HAND CARRY, 2 1/2 GAL
LEAD TIME 3 TO 5 WEEKS

A CONVENIENCE FEE OF 3% WILL BE
TO ALL PAYMENTS BY CREDIT CARD.
******************* ***********
** EXPORT CRATING (FULLY FULLY
IS RECOMMENDED FOR OCEAN SHIPME
PRICING IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUE
ANY REFERENCE OR LANGUAGE ATTEM
CLAUSE OR CHOICE OF LAW IS NOT
*DUNS NUMBER 03-123-6347*
ECCN: EAR99, NLR (NO LICENSE RE
DOMESTIC: FOB FACTORY, HOLLAND,
EXPORT: INCOTERMS, 2010 EXWORKS
FREIGHT QUOTED ON REQUEST
** LEAD TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MANUFACTURING CAPACITY AT TIME
**MINIMUM ORDER $75.00**
MADE IN U.S.A. UNLESS NOTED OTH

EA 1.000
679.000 679.00

A CONVENIENCE FEE OF 3% WILL BE ADDED
TO ALL PAYMENTS BY CREDIT CARD.
******************* *******************
** EXPORT CRATING (FULLY FULLY ENCLOSED WOOD CRATE
IS RECOMMENDED FOR OCEAN SHIPMENT-EXCEPT JETPORTER
PRICING IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST **
ANY REFERENCE OR LANGUAGE ATTEMPTING TO IMPOSE ON TRONAIR AN INDEMNITY
CLAUSE OR CHOICE OF LAW IS NOT AGREED TO OR ENFORCEABLE

ECCN: EAR99, NLR (NO LICENSE REQUIRED)
DOMESTIC: FOB FACTORY, HOLLAND, OH
EXPORT: INCOTERMS, 2010 EXWORKS - FACTORY

** LEAD TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON OUR
MANUFACTURING CAPACITY AT TIME ORDER IS PLACED**

MADE IN U.S.A. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE


