

QUOTE

PAGE 1

Ship To:

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2 HELICOPTER CENTER, ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200 Malaysia

Sold To:

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2 HELICOPTER CENTER, syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200 Malaysia

DATE	20-Sep-2017	
EXPIRES	20-Oct-2017	

CURRENCY
USD
TERMS

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT
sales@tronair.com

	167952 PETER CHAI			
LINE NO.	ITEM NUMBER/DESCRIPTION	U/M	QUANTITY/PRICE	NET SALES AMOUNT
01	02A7898C0100 JACK, 3-STG 5 TON (CE) PACK: BX-30 X 27 X 13 WB / L- HTS # 8425420000 LEAD TIME 3 TO 5 WEEKS	EA -31.0 W-34.0 H	4.000 5,080.000 H-20.0 Wgt-260.0	20,320.00
02	02-7861C0100 JACK, 12 TON AXLE (CE) LEAD TIME 3 TO 5 WEEKS	EA	1.000 4,441.000	4,441.00
03	06-5022-6500 FLUID SERVICE UNIT(CE) LEAD TIME 1 TO 2 WEEKS	EA	1.000 1,295.000	1,295.00
04	KHC-4001 KIT, RESERVOIR COUPLING LEAD TIME 12 TO 14 WEEKS	EA	1.000 2,575.000	2,575.00
05	KHC-4000 KIT, HYDRAULIC COUPLING LEAD TIME 4 TO 6 WEEKS	EA	2.000 4,351.000	8,702.00
07	5J21 HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT (CE PACK: BX-60 X 60 X 53 SD / L- HTS # 0 P/N AS FOLLOW:	49,487.00		

 NET SALES
 87,499.00

 MISC CHARGES
 .00

 FREIGHT
 .00

 TAXES
 .00

AMOUNT DUE

87,499.00



QUOTE

PAGE 2

Ship To:

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2 HELICOPTER CENTER, ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200 Malaysia

Sold To:

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD C/O AGUSTA WESTLAND HANGAR, LOT1&2 HELICOPTER CENTER, syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 47200 Malaysia
 DATE
 20-Sep-2017

 EXPIRES
 20-Oct-2017

CURRENCY
USD
TERMS

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT
sales@tronair.com

CUSTOMER	R# QUOTE#	SALES REPRESENTAT	IVE				
	167952	PETER CHAI					
LINE NO.	ITEM NUMBER/	DESCRIPTION	U/M	QUANTITY/PRICE	NET SALES AMOUN		
	- 415V/50HZ: - DUAL SYST - 25FT 2SETS - PAINTED BI - PRESSURE - COUPLING	S HOSES LUE REDUCING					
06		CARRY, 2 1/2 GAL TO 5 WEEKS	EA	1.000 679.000	679.0		
	A CONVENIENCE FEE OF 3% WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PAYMENTS BY CREDIT CARD.						
	** EXPORT CRATING (FULLY FULLY ENCLOSED WOOD CRATE IS RECOMMENDED FOR OCEAN SHIPMENT-EXCEPT JETPORTER PRICING IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ** ANY REFERENCE OR LANGUAGE ATTEMPTING TO IMPOSE ON TRONAIR AN INDEMNITY CLAUSE OR CHOICE OF LAW IS NOT AGREED TO OR ENFORCEABLE *DUNS NUMBER 03-123-6347* ECCN: EAR99, NLR (NO LICENSE REQUIRED) DOMESTIC: FOB FACTORY, HOLLAND, OH EXPORT: INCOTERMS, 2010 EXWORKS - FACTORY FREIGHT QUOTED ON REQUEST ** LEAD TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON OUR MANUFACTURING CAPACITY AT TIME ORDER IS PLACED** **MINIMUM ORDER \$75.00** MADE IN U.S.A. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE						

 NET SALES
 87,499.00

 MISC CHARGES
 .00

 FREIGHT
 .00

 TAXES
 .00

AMOUNT DUE

87,499.00